Gawler: 20 December 2023
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Frenetic Fury
Black B

Mellow Yellow
Fawn D

Vacant Box

Post Master
Black D

Allinga Zoe (SCR)
Vacant Box
Emerald Sprinter
Black D

Pat Mustard

Black D

Summer Fly High

Blue B

(into 5)

Catch The Wind (SCR)

13:11

5th/6th Grade 531m
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NAME

Universal Value
Black D

Reallty Infrared
Wh & Blue D
Vacant Box

Steel Skies
Black D

Back To Work

Blue Fwn B
Vacant Box

Crackerjack Nick
Black D

Ricolina Babe
Black B
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13:46

6th Grade 400m

NAME

B

1=

B

B

B
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King Turtle

lack D

Little Guru (SCR)
LadgA ex

lue

Stone Cut

lack D

Tara's Girl

lack B

Blue Horizon

lue B

Bin% Bl'ong Raider

lue BdI D

Don't Burn Me
Fawn D

Golden Gangster

797 Wh & BikD
s (into 2)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Nixon's Function Centre Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Tony Hinrichsen

Kathy Johnstone

Jack Williams

Yvonne King

Graeme Stirling
John Sargent

Scott Feltus

Darrell Johnstone

Greyhounds As Pets (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr2 Divisi

TRAINER

Mike Wittholz

Kiah Hurley

John Mundy

Don Turner

Kevin Bewley

Darren Camporeale

Sky Racing Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER
Jack Trengove
Bob Isaacson

Clint Trengove
Kim Johnstone
Don Turner

Bob Isaacson
Paula Hearnden
John Cunningham

Bob Isaacson

Kennel closes 11:50

PRIZE MONEY $910
$640 - $180 - $90

LAST 4

2252

345

5455

4621

336

3524

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

23.57

23.46

23.77

23.33

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,135
$790 - $230-$110

LAST 4

4636

3656

1228

7247

7265

2731

BEST T/D

30.71

NBT

31.04

32.11

31.63

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $950
$660 - $190 - $95

LAST 4

5564

5278

8662

3213

5832

2367

615

5436

5744

BEST T/D

NBT

23.62

23.38

23.26

22.97

23.34

23.21

23.21

23.39

R2
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5th/6th Grade 531m
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NAME
Love My Ke!
Black D y y

Fat Boy's Luck
Black D y y

Vacant Box
Zip Along Lulu
Blae kB 8

Express Black
Black D

Vacant Box
Pink Confetti

Black B

Sprin

ale Dave
Fwn & D

R4
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Divis
5th/6th Grade 531m
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NAME
Spring High Low (SCR)
Boots

Black D

Vacant Box

Clips

Blag< D

Chewdini
Black B
Vacant Box

Enticement
Black B

Terrific Irene
Red Fwn B

N

The Bunyip (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Darrell Johnstone

John Sargent

Tony Hinrichsen

Leigh Drganc

Nicole Price

Michael Giniotis

Gawler Dry Cleaners (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr2

TRAINER

Karryn Nobes

Nicole Price

Darrell Johnstone

John Cunningham

Kevin Bewley

Leigh Drganc

R6 Tab Stake Pr2 Division2
14:01 | 6th Grade 400m
NAME
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Long Gully Ted
Black D

dgeous Gambles
rin

Sprinpgteless

Panama Queen

Ik & Wh B

Loving The Cash

lue Fwn B

Hewett

lack D

He's No Diva

lack D

Terrlflc Molly

Fawn B

Golden Gangster (SCR)

TRAINER

Paula Hearnden
Heidi Drganc
Michael Giniotis
Angela Modra
Tony Hinrichsen
Kevin Bewley
Bob Isaacson

Jack Trengove

Bob Isaacson

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,135
$790 - $230-$110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4657  31.19
5144  30.79
4635 NBT
4565  31.18
6438  30.94
2555 30.99

PRIZE MONEY $1,135
$790 - $230-$110

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5434 30.95
4116 30.69
8346 NBT
4241 31.04
8574  31.01
1713 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $950
$660 - $190 - $95

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1635 23.09
3211 NBT
3555 22.83
1131 23.00
5757 23.06
2727 23.54
5722 23.11
3614 23.02
7445 23.39
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Gawler: 20 December 2023

R7

14:21

5th Grade 400m

NAME
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B

Janet Rose

lack B

Prime Of Life

lack D

Echo Finder

lack D

Range Out
Red Fwn D

Dookie
Wh & BIk D

My Best Buddy

rindle D

SpringBBrooke

rindle

Down Under Miss

lack B

R9
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4th Grade 400m

-

ol -~ IO

ool >
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NAME

Sweet Sensation
Red BdI B

Dramatic Diva
Wh & BIk B

Vacant Box

Mine Master
Wht & Fwn D

Vacant Box
Tomato Tears (SCR)

Vacant Box

Off The Cuff
Blue D

Nixon's Function Centre Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Ross Panagiotou
Nicole Price

John Sargent

Don Turner

Kevin Bewley
Renata Maruszczyk
Tamica Dunn

Tony Hinrichsen

Greyhounds As Pets Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Tony Nobes

Nicole Price

Des Hockley

Tamica Dunn

Hayley Chapman

Kennel closes 11:50

PRIZE MONEY $990
$690 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

6676

6223

3314

1555

1557

1775

3576

1226

BEST T/D

22.79

22.99

22.89

22.74

23.33

22.93

22.97

23.06

PRIZE MONEY $1,040
$720-$210-$100

LAST 4

1374

2445

4527

4758

1F77

BEST T/D

22.80

22.84

22.69

22.87

22.64

NAME
Pumpkin Part
Black E Y

Eternal Ten
Wh & Bdl D

Sin§in‘JuIes
Black B

Gossamer
Brindle B

Brindle B

Cyclone All
Blgck B y

Lana Roads
Black B

Go Go Ringo
Black D

BEER -0« B3

R10

15:16 Divis

SE 643m
NAME

Information
Fawn B

1=

Chatting (SCR)

Vacant Box
Lost At Sea

Brindle D
Vacant Box
Black B
Vacant Box

Zipping Elkie

Brindle B

BEA -3«

Flaming Bubbles

Katrina Highkick

N

.com.au

RS The Bunyip Stake Pr2 Division2
14:37 | 5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Kevin Bewley
Ross Panagiotou
Michael Stewart
John Sargent
John Cunningham
Kim Johnstone
Tamica Dunn

Tamica Dunn

Gawler Dry Cleaners (0-6 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Don Turner

Clint Trengove

John Cunningham

Darren Camporeale

Clint Trengove

PRIZE MONEY $990
$690 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

2432

6148

1333

6582

8378

1666

7723

3752

BEST T/D

22.98

22.86

22.77

22.93

23.02

22.64

22.88

23.36

PRIZE MONEY $1,420
$1K - $280 - $140

LAST 4

1334

5554

3322

4223

1325

BEST T/D

NBT

37.95

NBT

37.87

NBT
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